EAST MIDLANDS
ARCHERY SOCIETY

Senior Inter Counties Tournament

Held at Washingborough, Lincoln on Sunday 4th September 2022

Bowstyle

Recurve

Longbow

Compound

Barebow

Team Trophy

County

The Thoresby Trophy
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The Boat Trophy
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Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Northamptonshire
Lincolnshire

The Bradgate Trophy
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The Barebow Trophy
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Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire

Derbyshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Score

6918
6796
6106
5457
4912

688
499
448
230

5805
4780
4719
4660
4642

1546
1498
1303
1293
1016



